Avitek Engineering Corporation
G-5083 Miller Road,   Flint,   MI 48507,  USA.         Tel. 810-230-8096           Fax. 810-230-8017
Web: www. avitekcorporation.com                    Email: sales@avitekcorporation.com
The Landing Gear Mechanism Trainer is invaluable
equipment for the hands-on training for aircraft
maintenance training schools. It is essential to
ensure that trainees not only understand the theory
but they are also well prepared to maintain the

The trainer requires 110 VAC 60 Hz (Model AS-
03/XXA or 220VAC 50 Hz (Model AS-03/XXB)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model AS-03/3E: Three-wheel Electrically-
operated Landing Gear System Trainer.
Model AS-03/3H: Three-wheel Hydraulic Landing
Gear System Trainer.
Model AS-03/1E: Single-wheel Electrically-
operated Landing Gear System Trainer.
Model AS-03/3H: Single-wheel Hydraulic Landing
Gear System Trainer.
Note: Please add after E or H in the above models
letter A for 110 VAC/60 Hz mains supply OR letter
B for 220 VAC / 50 Hz mains.
(For example, Model AS-03/3HA means Three-
wheel Hydraulic Landing Gear System Trainer to
work with 110 VAC/60 Hz mains.)
LANDING GEAR MECHANISM TRAINER
Model AS-03